
 9th Grade Girls Tennis 

2024 
Game Time:  4:30 p.m.  (unless otherwise noted) 

 

Tuesday, April 2   
Anchor Bay @ Eisenhower    
   
Monday, April 8   
Romeo @ Eisenhower   
L’Anse Creuse @ Ford II   
   
Wednesday, April 10   
Chippewa Valley @ Eisenhower   
   
Saturday, April 13   
Eisenhower @ Anchor Bay Quad  8:30am   
   
Monday, April 15   
Clarkston @ Eisenhower   
   
Wednesday, April 17   
Eisenhower @ Troy Athens   
   
Saturday, April 20   
Eisenhower @ Dakota Quad  8:30am   
   
Monday, April 22   
Eisenhower @ Stoney Creek   
   
Tuesday, April 23   
Ford II @ Chippewa Valley   
   
Wednesday, April 24   
Eisenhower @ Ford II   
   
Friday, April 26   
L’Anse Creuse North @ Eisenhower   
   
Monday, April 29   
Eisenhower @ Clarkston   
   
Wednesday, May 1   
Fraser @ Eisenhower   
   
Thursday, May 2   
Eisenhower @ L’Anse Creuse   
Romeo @ Ford II   
   
Monday, May 6   
Eisenhower @ Stevenson   
Ford II @ Woods Tower   
   
Wednesday, May 8   
Eisenhower @ Royal Oak   
   
Saturday, May 11   
Macomb County Invt.  TBA  8:30am   
   
Tuesday, May 14   
Chippewa Valley @ Ford II   
   
   

 


